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TP-Link SM6110-SR 25Gb/s miniGBIC SFP28 1db LC Duplex
Multi-mode 50/125µm / 62.5/125µm transceiver modul

100m, 850nm, szürke
Cikkszám: SM6110-SR
Ár:

34 570 Ft

Garancia: 5 Év
PACKAGE CONTENTS

Package Contents• SM6110-SR
• Installation Guide

HARDWARE FEATURES
DDM Yes
SFP-MSA Yes
Hot Swappable Yes
Dimensions ( W x D x H )2.24*0.55*0.53 in (57*14*13.45 mm)
Transceiver

Standards and Protocols

• IEEE 802.3ae, 802.3by
• SFF-8402, SFF-8431, SFF-8432, SFF-8472
• eCPRI, CPRI
• TCP/IP

Wavelength 850nm
Power Supply 3.3V
Fiber Type 50/125um or 62.5/125um Multi-mode
Max. Cable Length 70m (OM3) @25.78Gbps, 100m (OM4) @25.78Gbps, 300m (OM3) @10.31Gbps
Support Data Rate Dual Rate 25.78 Gbps and 10.31 Gbps
Connector Duplex LC/UPC
Regulatory Compliance CE, FCC, RoHS

Environment

• Operating Temperature: 0°C to 70°C (32–158 ?)
• Storage Temperature: -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
• Operating Humidity: 10% to 90% RH non-condensing
• Storage Humidity: 5% to 90% RH non-condensing
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